
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

129 Bus Timetable

take the bus to

Brandon Creek, 
Littleport, Prickwillow,
Queen Adelaide, Ely
all times from 18 April 2015

this leaflet contains

services operated by

>  Bus timetable for service 129

>  Lord’s Travel 
     under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

     Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 
     please call 0345 045 0675



Black Horse Drove > Prickwillow > Ely            service 129

THURSDAY ONLY                                                                                    
Brandon Creek, Black Horse Drv, Railway Cottages                                       09:35

Brandon Creek, Ten Mile Bank, opp Black Horse Drove                                 09:40

Littleport, Church Lane, Crown Lane                                                           09:50

Littleport, Mildenhall Road, White House Rd                                                09:55

Prickwillow, Mile End Road, opp Mile End Farm                                           10:00

Prickwillow, Main Street, Short Drove                                                          10:05

Queen Adelaide, Ely Rd, Queen Adelaide Way                                              10:09

Ely, Market Street, Stop C                                                                  10:15

THURSDAY ONLY                                                                                    
Ely, Market Street, Stop C                                                                          12:44

Queen Adelaide, Ely Rd, opp Queen Adelaide Way                                        12:50

Prickwillow, Main Street, opp Short Drove                                                    12:54

Prickwillow, Mile End Road, Mile End Farm                                                 12:59

Littleport, Mildenhall Rd, opp White House Rd                                             13:03

Littleport, Church Lane, opp Crown Lane                                                        R    

Brandon Creek, Ten Mile Bank, Black Horse Drove                                          R    

Brandon Creek, Black Horse Drv, opp Railway Cottages                                   R    

NOTES:
R – Served on request for passengers who travelled on outward journey

Ely > Prickwillow > Black Horse Drove           service 129


